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Confirmed 18,701,672 [iSevere Recovered 11,915,331 [Deaths 704,365

+242,414 (63.7%) +7,177 (3.8%)

ACTIVE ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES

+258,188

1 4,918,420 56,246 MW 290(1 SJ 3 2,276,450 Iran 314,786 2,751 17,617(212) 24,634
2 Brazil 2,808,076 56,411 741,213 12 UK 306,293 670  46,299(89) 258,549
3 India 1,906,613 51,282 39,820(849) 585,133 | 13 Saudi Arabia 281,456 1,363  2,984(35) 34,759
4 Russia 861,423 5159  14,351(144) 185,601 @14 Pakistan 280,461 432  5999(15) 25,065
5 South Africa 521,318 4,456  8,884(345) 148,683 15 ltaly 248,419 190  35171(5) 12,482
6 Mexico 449,961 6,148 100,838 16 Bangladesh 244,020 1,918  3,234(50) 100,926
7 Peru 439,890 6,790  20,007(196) 117,426 17 Turkey 234,934 1,083  5765(18) 10,678
8 Chile 362,962 1,469 9,745(38) 16,887 18 Argentina 213,535 6,792 3,979(166) 115,427
9 Spain 349,894 5760  28,498(26) 171,020 19 Germany 212,331 11 9,232 8,399
10 Colombia 334,979 7,129  11,315(298) 143,406 20 France 192,334 1,039 30,296(2) 79,872

(Yoya a1 5 FavAu 2563 1381 10.00 U.)

112. Thailand 3,328 (+7) cases 58 Death

931 : worldometers




PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Iraq
Canada
Indonesia
Philippines
Qatar
Egypt
Kazakhstan
Ecuador
China
Bolivia
Sweden
Oman

Israel

Dominican Republic

Ukraine
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134,722
117,792

115,056

112,593
111,538
94,752
93,820
87,963
84,491
83,361
81,181
79,159
76,198
74,295
74,219

2,836
761
1,922
6,263
216
112
1,158
922
27
1,515
169

1,768
1,178
1,061

5,017(83)
8,958(11)
5,388(86)
2,115(11)
177
4,912(24)
1,058(265)
5,808(41)
4,634
3,320(92)
5,747(3)
421
561(15)
1,213(30)
1,764(26)

33,602
6,384

37,618

44,429
3,107
44,271
27,630
11,170
810
54,651
N/A
17,317
25,803
34,258
31,842

PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES
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40
41
42
43
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45
46
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48
49
50

Belgium

Panama
Kuwait

Belarus
UAE
Netherlands
Romania
Singapore
Guatemala
Portugal
Poland
Nigeria
Honduras
Bahrain

Japan

70,648
69,424

68,774

68,250
61,352
55,955
55,241
53,346
52,365
51,681
48,149
44,433
44,299
42,132
39,858

334 9,852(2) 43,157
968 1,522(25) 24,572
475 465(4) 7,983
84 574(3) 4,513
189 351 5,911
485 6,150(1) 49,598
1,232 2,480(48) 24,755
295 27 5,865
823 2,037(24) 10,043
112 1,739(1) 12,624
680 1,738(6) 11,355
304 910(14) 11,672
505 1,400(16) 36,978
297 151(1) 2,646
1,171 1,016(4) 11,645

(Yoya a1 5 FaAN 2563 138 10.00 U.)
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ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED [NEW CASES DEATHS

dude Unnanu Yerame Buladiide WauTud qdu Reauiy

India 1,906,613 51,282 39,820(849) 585,133
Swaudtasiadon arau 14 Pakistan 280,461 432  5999(15) 25,065
< 100 M 16 Bangladesh 244,020 1,918  3,234(50) 100,926
101-1,000 578
1,001-5,000 318 23 Indonesia 115,056 1,922 5,388(86) 37,618
5,001-10,000 57¢ 24 Philippines 112,593 6,263 2,115(11) 44,429
210000 318 43 singapore 53,346 295 27 5,865
50 Japan 39,858 1,171 1,016(4) 11,645
74 S. Korea 14,456 33 302(1) 748
85 Malaysia 9,002 1 125 193
112 Thailand 3,328 7 58 126
158 Vietnam 672 20 8(2) 286
167 Myanmar 355 0 6 a7
174 Cambodia 243 3 0 41
181 Brunei 141 0 3 0
(doya a1 5 Fevnaw 2563 1981 10.00 1.) 711 : worldometers 202 Laos 20 0 0 1
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